
1 西  山  心  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館宇治中学校 2 46.00 20.50 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.371 2 0 0 1 0

2 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.25 2.49-1 -3 -2 -2 1 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 0 1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.55 1.15-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 2 0 0 0 0

7 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.311 2 0 0 2 1

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.13 2.370 0 -1 0 -1 -1

21.01 20.50

Skating Skills 1.60 3.313.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.942.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.313.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.193.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.192.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

25.50

2 田  中  美  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子中学校 1 45.12 19.62 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 2 0 0 1 0

2 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.38 2.60-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 0 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 2 -1 1 2 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Fq+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.45 2.96-1 0 -4 -4 -1 -4

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 0 0 0 1 1

10 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1 0

20.30 19.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.062.50 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.192.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.192.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.252.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

25.50
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